900270383 10/30/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IAI Technology LLC	FORMERLY I2 Technologies, Inc.	08/25/2009	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	vMonitor, LLC	
Street Address:	4321 Sam Houston Parkway	
Internal Address:	Suite 110	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77043	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2833375	TOTALACCESS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7133498755

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 7133763053

Email: mroebuck@roebuckiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Michael Roebuck
Address Line 1: 6750 West Loop South

Address Line 2: Suite 920

Address Line 4: Bellaire, TEXAS 77401

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael Roebuck
Signature:	/Michael Roebuck/
Date:	10/30/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Cert Name Change Amendment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005141 FRAME: 0919 OF \$40.00 283

AUG 28 2005

Corporations Section

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF IAI TECHNOLOGY LLC A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

This certificate of amendment is submitted for filing pursuant to the applicable provisions of the Texas Business Organizations Code.

Article I - Entity Name and Type

The name of the entity as currently shown in the records of the secretary of state and the type of filing entity are: IAI Technology LLC, a Texas limited liability company (hereinafter "Company"). The Company's date of formation is August 3, 2009, and its assigned file number is 801154093.

Article II - Amended Name

The article naming the Company is amended to read as follows:

The name and type of filing entity being formed are: vMonitor LLC, a Texas limited liability company (hereinafter "Company").

Article III - Approval of Amendments

This filing amending the certificate of formation has been approved in the manner required by the Code and by the governing documents of the Company.

Article IV - Effective Date of Filing

This certificate of formation becomes effective when the document is filed by the secretary of state.

Article V - Execution

This document is signed subject to the penalties imposed by law for the submission of a materially false or fraudulent instrument.

Date: August 25, 2009

IAI Technology LLC

Thomas W. Graves, Agent and Attorney in Fact for

Carlos Marques, President

TRADEMARK REEL: 005141 FRAME: 0920

RECORDED: 10/30/2013